CONTROLLER SERIES
RF SINGLE COLOR REMOTE
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
• Output  RF Signal
• Operation Frequency  869.5/916.5/434MHz
• Power Supply 4.5V(3xAAA battery)

Model Description
LB2819SDIM100 RF SINGLE COLOR REMOTE CONTROLLER
ORDERING GUIDE
PREPARED BY:
PROJECT:
TYPE:
186 Van Dyke Street - Brooklyn, NY 11231  Light Blue USA & Associates LLC             www.lightblueusa.com       718-475-2515
S1 S2 S3
F u n c tio n i n tr o du c tio n
Im po r ta n t: R e a d A ll I ns truc tions P rior to I ns ta lla tion
Front side
Bottom side
Indicator: indicate the
state of remote control
Touch color wheel, touch to select
brightness
Press and hold down to
increase/ decrease light intensity
75% brightness 100% brightness
25% brightness 50% brightness
Click to turn ON/OFF all zones
Press and hold down to save colors;
Click to recall the saved colors
Zone numbers:Click to choose
the zone/zones, Press and hold
down to turn on/off corresponding
zone
4.5V(3xAAA battery)
CONTROLLER SERIES
RF SINGLE COLOR REMOTE
BRIEF INTRODUCTION OF BUTTONS OPERATION
Note : This remote controls 4 zones (areas) receivers, each zone can pair
           with countless receivers.
           1 receiver can be paired by max 8 different remote controls.
S1 S2 S3
Indicator: indicate the
state of remote control
Hold to dim up/down
brightness
ON/OFF of all zones
Zone numbers:Click to
choose the zone/zones,Hold
to turn off / on that zones
25% Brightness
     Hold to save the color
Click to call up the saved
50% Brightness
100% Brightness75% Brightness
Brightness wheel
1. Pair with RF receivers:
Turn on
RF remote
Click “Learning Key”
on RF receiver
Click a zone number
on RF remote
touch color wheel
on RF remote, led
lights flicker twice
means well paired
2. Play the remote after pairing:
Turn on
RF remote
Click the paired zone
number/numbers
touch color wheel or other buttons
to do the controlling.
5. How to delete the pairing:
Select zone button which we want to call up , then click save button S1,S2,S3.
3. Save color/scene:
Turn on
RF remote
Click the paired zone